10.
11.
11.

Time

09:00am-10:00am

10.00am-10.10am

10:10am-10.20am

10:20am-
11:00am
11:00am-
11.45am
11:45am-12.40pm
12:40pm-
1.10pm
1:10pm-
1:10pm
1:10pm-
1:50pm
1.50pm-2:10pm

2.10pm-2:30pm

02.30pm-

ANCHOR PREMIER SACCO LTD

Email: info@anchorpremiersacco.com
Thika Section 9 Before Chania Tourist Lodge

P.O Box 6479-01000
Cell: +254725375608

AGM Program 13 July, 2024

Agenda item

Arrival and registration

Meeting called to order by Chair
Opening Prayers
Chairman’s Welcome Remarks

Reading of previous AGM minutes by Hon. Secretary

Matters arising

Management Committee Report, chair welcome remarks & board &
staff introduction

Treasurer’s report, Budget & Audited accounts

Supervisory Committee report

Approval of Sacco’s borrowing powers

Appointment of Auditors

Resolutions
Committee Elections
Vote of thanks and prayer

+254725375608
info@anchorpremiersacco.co.ke

www.anchorpremiersacco.co.ke

P.O Box 6479-01000, Thika
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