

ANCHOR PREMIER SACCO LTD

P.O Box 6479-01000 Cell: +254725375608 Email: info@anchorpremiersacco.com Thika Section 9 Before Chania Tourist Lodge

AGM Program 13th July, 2024

	Time	Agenda item
1.	09:00am-10:00am	Arrival and registration
2.	10.00am-10.10am	Meeting called to order by Chair Opening Prayers
3.	10:10am-10.20am	Chairman's Welcome Remarks
4	10:20am- 11:00am	Reading of previous AGM minutes by Hon. Secretary Matters arising
5.	11:00am- 11.45am	Management Committee Report, chair welcome remarks & board & staff introduction
6.	11:45am-12.40pm	Treasurer's report, Budget & Audited accounts
7.	12:40pm- 1.10pm	Supervisory Committee report
8.	1:10pm- 1:10pm	Approval of Sacco's borrowing powers
9.	1:10pm- 1:50pm	Appointment of Auditors
10.	1.50pm-2:10pm	Resolutions
11.	2.10pm-2:30pm	Committee Elections
11.	02.30pm-	Vote of thanks and prayer

+254725375608



info@anchorpremiersacco.co.ke



www.anchorpremiersacco.co.ke



P.O Box 6479-01000, Thika

